NORFOLK STATE UNIVERSITY

IDEAL SPARTAN AWARD NOMINATION FORM Division of Student Affairs

The Office of the Vice President for Student Affairs and Ideal Spartan Committee is excited to announce the Ideal Spartan Award. The Ideal Spartan represents NSU at all times and in all places.

Currently, we are seeking student nominees who have contributed to the university environment with actions that foster civility, pride, engagement, curiosity, integrity, and/or excellence.

We hope you will consider a nomination to honor a student. One student will be selected monthly with one Distinguished Ideal Spartan selected at the end of each academic year.

General Nomination Rules

- Student must be currently enrolled and in good standing at Norfolk State University.
- Student may be nominated by others or may choose to self-nominate.
- Supporting materials are welcomed, but should not exceed two pages.
- Please make sure that nomination materials are complete, detailed, and include supporting documents. This will be the primary way recipients are selected.
- The Nomination Form must be completed in its entirety, and included with each nomination. Please visit the Dean of Students web page for nomination form.
- The completed packet must be submitted via email by last day of each month to <u>deanofstudents@nsu.edu</u>.

Nominee's Information

Email: _____

Year in	School:	

Academic Major:	
-----------------	--

Nominator's Information

Name:_____

Faculty/Staff/Student:	
------------------------	--

Contact Phone: _____

Email: _____

Reason for Nomination (Attach additional documents if needed)
